
Sunday 17th January 2019

British Showjumping

Prompt 9:00am start

Class 6 - British Novice/90cm Open

Order Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1 203 Dylano Eleanor Woodward Eleanor Woodward Novice

2 71 Overshadow Emma Hargreaves Emma Hargreaves Open

3 65 Cuffstown Express Joanne Crolla - Parkhouse Emilia Crolla - Parkhouse Novice

4 67 Spots Acknolaged Danielle Poole Danielle Poole Novice

5 68 Caribou N Kerry Harris Stephanie Harris Novice

6 144 Edentrillick Ruby Tuesday Stella Bunn Stella Bunn Open

7 87 Bocade Renaissance Rebecca Sim Rebecca Sim Novice

8 97 Diwali Du Lys Sharon Turian Carmel Turian Novice

9 110 Wreck it Ralph Martha Halion Martha Halion Novice

10 111 FINDON FORSITE Helena Hudson Helena Hudson Open

11 165 Simply Spot On Lois James Lois James Novice

12 91 Ruxton Carabella Claire Munt Claire Munt Open

13 96 Boann Diego Brittani Cooper Brittani Cooper Open

14 299 Rumina V Olivia Henry Novice

15 107 Kirwans chairlift chancer Josie Pollock Josie Pollock Novice

16 301 Bay Of Lake Shore Laura Cozens Laura Cozens British Novice

17 99 mayfair III Yasmin Pitman Yasmin Pitman Open

18 106 See You Then Megan Drower Megan Drower Open

19 196 Vienne VIII Natalie Cull Natalie Cull Open

20 213 Tertre Rouge Niamh Warburton Niamh Warburton Novice

21 200 Royal Prince Lucy Baldwin Alice Riley Open

22 210 Charming Casall Katie Hughes Katie Hughes Open

23 211 Heldorado Samantha Parker Phoebe Parker Open

24 157 Renkum Rocky Road Max Berry Max Berry Novice

Class 7 - Discovery/1m Open

Order Bridle No Horse Owner Rider Section

1 121 Shannondale Mari Alexander Bragg Alexander Bragg Discovery

2 299 Rumina V Olivia Henry Open

3 35 Country Cruise Louise Scammell Louise Scammell Discovery

4 69 Calcourt Design Kerry Harris Stephanie Harris Discovery

5 185 C'est La Vile Graham George Beth George Open

6 78 Foxridge Jewel Ffion Handford Ffion Handford Discovery

7 97 Diwali Du Lys Sharon Turian Carmel Turian Discovery

8 167 Dream Girl II Yasmin Pincott Yasmin Pincott Open

9 107 Kirwans chairlift chancer Josie Pollock Josie Pollock Discovery

10 212 Glendilana Samantha Parker Phoebe Parker Open

11 123 Dancing Ghareeb Alexander Bragg Alexander Bragg Discovery

12 144 Edentrillick Ruby Tuesday Stella Bunn Stella Bunn Open

13 206 Goldicotte Samantha Churchill Ellen Churchill Discovery

14 312 Bonmahon Blue Shaker Wendy Mastin Jake Reynolds Open

15 213 Tertre Rouge Niamh Warburton Niamh Warburton Discovery

16 33 Galvaston Patrick Whittle Patrick Whittle Open

17 71 Overshadow Emma Hargreaves Emma Hargreaves Open

18 77 Calcourt Quickstep Ffion Handford Ffion Handford Open

19 157 Renkum Rocky Road Max Berry Max Berry Discovery

20 90 UNIEK IV Kevin Peates Kevin Peates Open

21 91 Ruxton Carabella Claire Munt Claire Munt Open

22 94 KINGS CAVALIER PROPHET Jasmin Leay- Parkinson Joe Fernyhough Open

23 136 Regalo Debonair Maddy Cameron Maddy Cameron Discovery

24 95 IMAGINE BLUE Rowland Fernyhough Jasmin Leay- Parkinson Open

25 302 Make Jason Kilbey Laura Cozens Discovery

26 100 carnsdale squire fox Yasmin Pitman Yasmin Pitman Open

27 111 FINDON FORSITE Helena Hudson Helena Hudson Open

28 158 Vivienne Jessica Fraser Bex Mason Open

29 192 Cassiopeia 11 Victoria Smith Asha Smith Discovery

30 163 Cana B Fortune Jane Greenham James Rosewell Open

31 166 KRESPO Aleksandra Griscenko Aleksandra Griscenko Open

32 96 Boann Diego Brittani Cooper Brittani Cooper Open

33 168 Emerald Heathcliff Yasmin Pincott Crystal Pincott Open

34 54 Lexsana Amanda Edwards Amanda Edwards Open

35 62 KATIE'S LEO LUCKY STARS Katie Spokes Katie Spokes Discovery

36 186 Diablo De L’Abbaye Graham George Beth George Open

37 17 Camlough Fabio Emma Jones Emma Jones Open

38 196 Vienne VIII Natalie Cull Natalie Cull Open

39 Socs Cavalion Wayne Cox Jake Reynolds Open

40 200 Royal Prince Lucy Baldwin Alice Riley Open

41 122 Shannondale Pete Alexander Bragg Alexander Bragg Discovery

42 211 Heldorado Samantha Parker Phoebe Parker Open

43 214 Collin vi Sarah Meer Ellese Ankers Open

Class 8 Blue Chip Joint RLF Power Championship Qualifier

Draw Bridle No Horse Owner Rider

1 201 Calcourt Particle Rowland Fernyhough Joe Fernyhough

2 122 Shannondale Pete Alexander Bragg Alexander Bragg

3 50 Cassiana De Riverland Tom McEwen Tom McEwen

4 17 Camlough Fabio Emma Jones Emma Jones

5 159 Hightime L Graeme Mason Bex Mason

6 212 Glendilana Samantha Parker Phoebe Parker

7 20 Comet Air Timothy Butterfield Sophie Butterfield

8 168 Emerald Heathcliff Yasmin Pincott Crystal Pincott

9 33 Galvaston Patrick Whittle Patrick Whittle

10 36 Future Cantata Louise Scammell Louise Scammell

11 39 Hamilton II Aleksandra Voitenko Aleksandra Voitenko

12 47 Johnny Splash Charlotte Whittall Charlotte Whittall

13 121 Shannondale Mari Alexander Bragg Alexander Bragg

14 51 Colibri De Riverland Tom McEwen Tom McEwen

15 62 KATIE'S LEO LUCKY STARS Katie Spokes Katie Spokes

16 191 Mephisto van Hallen Agata Smolen Agata Smolen

17 66 Lissyegan Cooley Sophie Spratling Sophie Spratling

18 19 Hamlet F Elizabeth Elliott Georgie Elliott

19 69 Calcourt Design Kerry Harris Stephanie Harris

20 101 Nadialena Sophie Westall Sophie Westall

21 11 Serendipity Two Lisa Lee Alice Lee

22 194 Flamboyant III Elliott Smith Elliott Smith

23 298 Arkansas Going Places Jess Wyatt

24 105 Bobalong ii Megan Drower Megan Drower

25 107 Kirwans chairlift chancer Josie Pollock Josie Pollock

26 123 Dancing Ghareeb Alexander Bragg Alexander Bragg

27 52 Will bring in tomorrow Tom McEwen Tom McEwen

28 160 Vancurragh Team Crows Nest Team Crows NestBex Mason

29 163 Cana B Fortune Jane Greenham James Rosewell

30 169 Calcourt Faro Rosie Blossett Rosie Blossett

31 184 Calcourt Dorado Angela Warner Amelia Warner

32 18 Flawless Fantasy Emma Jones Emma Jones

33 193 Celine Z Victoria Smith Asha Smith

34 195 Flash Gordon IV Sophie Parkins Sophie Parkins

35 202 Calcourt Sparklund Rowland Fernyhough Joe Fernyhough

36 10 Jerenice Dysenbeeck Z Charlotte Purgal Charlotte Purgal

37 206 Goldicotte Samantha Churchill Ellen Churchill

38 209 Tresais Liquid Gold Hannah Jenkins Hannah Jenkins

39 214 Collin vi Sarah Meer Ellese Ankers

40 124 Cooga Hat Trick Alexander Bragg Alexander Bragg

41 311 N-Ambassador Lauren Hough Tom McEwan


